
Aranyak Express/12885 - SF - SER 
PKU/Panskura Junction to MDN/Medinipur (Midnapore) 

1h 14m - 57 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SHM Shalimar (Kolkata) 07:45 1 1 0 22 5 SER
2 SRC Santragachi Junction 07:58 08:00 2m 1 1 5 81 5 SER
3 PKU Panskura Junction 08:47 08:49 2m 0 1 68 74 5 SER
4 KGP Kharagpur Junction 09:25 09:30 5m 3 1 112 22 39 SER
5 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 10:03 10:05 2m 2 1 125 85 47 SER
6 SLB Salboni 10:22 10:24 2m 1 1 149 75 42 SER
7 CDGR Chandrakona Road 10:33 10:35 2m 1 1 161 65 57 SER
8 GBA Garhbeta 10:46 10:48 2m 1 1 173 75 51 SER
9 VSU Bishnupur Junction 11:08 11:10 2m 1 1 198 70 SER
10 BQA Bankura Junction 11:36 11:38 2m 2,3 1 228 64 SER
11 CJN Chhatna 11:51 11:52 1m 1 242 78 SER
12 ADRA Adra Junction 12:22 12:27 5m 1 1 281 51 185 SER
13 SNTD Santaldih 12:54 12:55 1m 0 1 304 21 154 SER
14 BJE Bhojudih Junction 13:15 0 1 311 - 152 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (23:31)

Jun 01 2024 (23:31)

1

1


